currentlighting.com/exo
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
 Rev 07/19/22
WGH1_WGH2_WGH3_led_Switchable_R01
FEATURES
•	 Three sizes: Small, Medium and Large

Medium WGH2-LSCS 30–70W 120-277V 4 4,600–10,000 140–150 4000K, 4500K, 5000K 10.80 (4.9)
Large WGH3-LSCS 80–120W 120-277V 4 9,800–17,150 139–149 4000K, 4500K, 5000K 13.89 (6.3)
ORDERING GUIDE
WGH2
WGH1
WGH3
IP65
 WGH LED
GLASS WALLPACK
currentlighting.com/exo
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 6
 Rev 07/19/22
WGH1_WGH2_WGH3_led_Switchable_R01
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
PERFORMANCE DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
Description SYSTEM
WATTS
Distribution
Type
5K (5000K NOMINAL) 45K (4500K NOMINAL) 4K (4000K NOMINAL)
Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G
WGH1
20W 4 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 2959 146 1 3 2
30W 4 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 4371 146 1 3 3
40W 4 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 5619 143 1 3 3
50W 4 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 6951 140 1 3 3
WGH2
30W 4 4663 141 1 4 3 4758 144 1 4 3 4624 140 1 4 3
40W 4 5496 141 1 4 4 5608 144 1 4 4 5450 140 1 4 4
50W 4 7112 141 1 4 4 7257 144 1 4 4 7053 140 1 4 4
60W 4 8435 141 1 5 5 8607 144 1 5 5 8364 140 1 5 5
70W 4 9797 141 1 5 5 9997 150 1 5 5 9714 145 1 5 5
WGH3
80W 4 11581 146 2 4 5 12070 152 2 4 5 11662 147 2 4 5
90W 4 12621 140 2 4 5 13131 146 2 4 5 12682 141 2 4 5
100W 4 14055 140 3 5 5 14622 146 3 5 5 14123 141 3 5 5
110W 4 15472 141 3 5 5 16096 146 3 5 5 15547 141 3 5 5
120W 4 16477 139 3 5 5 17142 149 3 5 5 16557 139 3 5 5
WGH1-Small
Nominal
Wattage
Input
Voltage
Oper. Current
(Amps)
System Power
(Watts)
20
120 0.17
20.3208 0.10
240 0.08
277 0.07
30
120 0.25
30.0208 0.14
240 0.13
277 0.11
40
120 0.33
39.2208 0.19
240 0.16
277 0.14
50
120 0.42
49.8208 0.24
240 0.21
277 0.18